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M. D., COMMUNITY MEDICINE CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2018 
Date Day  MT & News  

Daily  

8 – 9 AM 

Posted 

Sub 

Centre 

9 am -1 

pm 

Family Study  

Monday  

2 - 4 PM 

Seminar  

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

Journal (J)/Report(R)  

Thursday 

 2 - 4 PM  

 

Faculty  

02.05.2018 Wed Census 
Dr.Hema Kairavi  
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- - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

03.05.2018 Thu H I S 
Dr.Pradeep 

- - Dr.Narayana (R) Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

04.05.2018 Fri Vital Statistics 

Dr.Aswathy 

- - - Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

05.05.2018 Sat SRS 
Dr.Deepak  

- - - Dr.R. Balaji  

07.05.2018 Mon Record Linkage 
Dr.Sarath Kumar  

Dr.Narayana  - - Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

08.05.2018 Tue Chi square Test  
Dr.Narayana  

- Water Problems  

Dr.Omar  

- Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan  

09.05.2018 Wed Law of Probability  
Dr.Lovling  

- - - Dr.Dinesh Kumar  

10.05.2018 Thu B & D Registration  
Dr.Hema Kairavi  

- - Dr.Aswathy (J) Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

11.05.2018 Fri  Hospital Records 
Dr.Regan  

- - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

12.05.2018 Sat Spot Map 
Dr.Omar 

- - - Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

14.05.2018 Mon Sampling Error 
Dr.Pradeep  

Dr.Aswathy  Industrial Heath  

Dr.Aswathy 

 Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

15.05.2018 Tue Lay Reporting 
Dr.Aswathy  

- - - Dr.R. Balaji  

 

 


